

## 2023 State Winter Games



<u>Yes!</u> I would like to support Special Olympics Wyoming athletes by becoming a Partner for the 2023 State Winter Games at the following level:

□ Gold Medal Partner (\$10,000)	□ Award Ribbon Partner (\$1,000)		
□ Silver Medal Partner (\$5,000)	☐ Friend of Special Olympics Wyoming (\$500)		
□ Bronze Medal Partner (\$3,000)	□ Other \$		
*Please note: The deadline to be included in all promotio	ns listed in our Partnership Levels is February 20, 2023.		
Select your payment method:  A check payable to Special Olympics Wyoming is enclosed.  Please have Special Olympics Wyoming send an invoice (payment due by March 10, 2023).  For questions, or to become a Partner by using a credit card Call our office at (307) 235-3062.			
		EIN# 23-	-7418345
		Name	Phone
		Business Name (if applicable)	
Address			
Email address			
Authorized signature	Print name		
Do we have your permission to acknowledge yo	our support through our social media platforms?		

Please return this form to SPECIAL OLYMPICS WYOMING

☐ Yes ☐ No

Mail: 239 W. 1<sup>st</sup> St. - Casper, WY – 82601 Email: <u>ceo@specialolympicswy.org</u> For questions, please contact Jen Haines, President & CEO at (307) 235-3062